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‘ 4. Names and Aduresses of Officers and nirecmm

Name

President: ~ Robert L. Aldridge
Secretary: William G. Skillern
Directors: Paul J. Winther
Barry Cusack, M.D.
Ken DeGrange
Adelia Simplot
Steve Andrews
Ralph McAdams
Guy Shambaugh

Street or P.O. Address

1209 North 8th Street
829 Warm Springs Ave.
420 S. Capitol Blvd.
500 W. Fort Street
P.0. Box 321
P.0. Box 27
5714 W. Parapet Court
1718 N. 17th Street
1093 S. Hilton #214

Gity
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise

Boise

Boise

Boise. . .

Boise

State

1D
D

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

- 83702

Zip
837024297
83702
83702
83702

83701
83707
83703

83705-1974

5. Nature of Business

6. | certi
Older Worker Employment Servifp

1J
('D

tru&, correct and complete.

—
at this Annual Report has been examined

e and'is to the best of my knowledge

Signature
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Dfate ﬁ 7"?/

Name fied . Aldridge /

President y,



